NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2015

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

6,136
7,137
13,273

1,217
1,893
3,110

16,383

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

2,105
2,183
4,288

508
605
1,113

5,401

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

4,049
4,460
8,509

708
1,155
1,863

10,372

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,693
1,860
3,553

390
444
834

4,387

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.66
0.62
0.64

0.58
0.61
0.60

0.63

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.80
0.85
0.83

0.77
0.73
0.75

0.81

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,706
1,458
3,164

154
134
288

3,452

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,217
1,278
2,495

177
167
344

2,839

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.42
0.33
0.37

0.22
0.12
0.15

0.33

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.72
0.69
0.70

0.45
0.38
0.41

0.65



