NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2015 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	6,136	4,049	0.66	1,706	0.42
Women	7,137	4,460	0.62	1,458	0.33
Total	13,273	8,509	0.64	3,164	0.37
Out-of-State					
Men	1,217	708	0.58	154	0.22
Women	1,893	1,155	0.61	134	0.12
Total	3,110	1,863	0.60	288	0.15
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	16,383	10,372	0.63	3,452	0.33
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	2,105	1,693	0.80	1,217	0.72
Women	2,183	1,860	0.85	1,278	0.69
Total	4,288	3,553	0.83	2,495	0.70
Out-of-State					
Men	508	390	0.77	177	0.45
Women	605	444	0.73	167	0.38
Total	1,113	834	0.75	344	0.41
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	5,401	4,387	0.81	2,839	0.65

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.